Saturday January 7
Saturday January 14
Saturday January 21
Saturday February 4
Thursday February 16
Saturday February 18
Thursday March 2
Friday March 3
Tuesday March 7
Friday March 10
Friday March 17
Saturday March 18
Friday March 17-18
Tuesday March 21
Thursday March 23
Friday March 24
Friday March 31
Saturday April 1
Tuesday April 4
Wednesday April 5
Friday April 14
Thursday April 20
Wednesday April 26

Saturday May 6

2023 Track and Field Meet Schedule

LSU High School Classic-Select V only
Time trial vs Newman-EVERYONE

LSU High School Qualifier-Select V only
LSU Chance Qualifier-Select V only
Trafton Mandeville Invite #1 JH only
State Indoor Meet-Qualifying Varsity
Trafton Mandeville invite #2 JH only
Patrick Ruth Meet-V only

JV Meet #1 9*" -10* grade

Bronco Relays-V only

Crusader-All Relays Meet-V only
Aspire NOLA Meet-V only

Texas Distance Festival-V only

JV Meet #2 9% -10% grade

A-1 ABC Relays-JH only

Ronnie Doyle Inv. V only

Keefe Hecker Inv. V only

Mobile Meet of Champions- Select V only
Chubby Marks inv. V only

Tiger Relays V only

JV District Meet 9, 10, 11*" Grade
Varsity District Meet-Select Varsity
Region 3 5A Meet-Qualifying Varsity

State Outdoor Meet- Qualifying Varsity

Baton Rouge
TBA

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Mandeville HS
Baton Rouge
Mandeville HS
Joe Yenni

Joe Yenni
Zachary HS
Tad Gormiey
Tad Gormley
Southlake, Tx.
Joe Yenni
Muss Bertilino
Joe Yenni

City Park
Mobile, Al.
Tad Gormley
Thibodaux HS
Tad Gormley
Tad Gormley
Thibodaux HS

LSU Baton Rouge



